
AS and A Level Exam Dates 2025 

Date Time Exam Length Who for 

Mon 12 May 9am AS Spanish AQA 7691/1 1h 45m  

Mon 12 May 9am AS Biology AQA 7401/1 1h 30m  

Mon 12 May 9am AS English Language and Literature Pearson 8EL0 01 1h 30m  

Mon 12 May 1pm AS Psychology AQA 7181/1 1h 30m  

Mon 12 May 1pm AS Further Maths Pearson 8FM0 01 1h 40m  

Tue 13 May 9am AS Chemistry AQA 7404/1 1h 30m  

Tue 13 May 9am A Level Geography Pearson 9GE0 01 2h 15m  

Tue 13 May 1pm AS Geography Pearson 8GE0 01 1h 45m  

Wed 14 May 9am AS Certificate Maths AQA 1350/1 1h 30m  

Wed 14 May 9am A Level Business Studies AQA 7132/1 2h  

Wed 14 May 9am AS Physics AQA 7407/1 1h 30m  

Wed 14 May 1pm AS History AQA 7041/1C 1h 30m  

Wed 14 May 1pm A Level English Literature 7712/1 3h  

Wed 14 May 1pm Cambridge Tech Health & Social: Unit 2 1h 30m  

Thurs 15 May 1pm Eduqas Certificate Criminology Unit 2 4543UB0-1 1h 30m  

Fri 16 May 9am A Level Psychology AQA 7182/1 2h  

Fri 16 May 9am AS Level Business Studies AQA 7131/1 1h 30m  

Fri 16 May 1pm Cambridge Tech Health & Social: Unit 3 1h 30m  

Fri 16 May 1pm AS Further Maths Pearson 8FM0 2A-2K 1h 40m  

Mon 19 May 9am AS Spanish AQA 7691/2 1h 30m  

Mon 19 May 9am AS English Language and Literature Pearson 8EL0 02 1h 30m  

Mon 19 May 1pm AS History AQA 7041/2N 1h 30m  

Mon 19 May 1pm A Level Media Studies Eduqas A680U10-1 2h 15m  

Mon 19 May 1pm Cambridge Tech Health & Social: Unit 4 2h  

Tue 20 May 9am A Level Business Studies AQA 7132/2 2h  

Tue 20 May 9am AS Chemistry AQA 7404/2 1h 30m  

Tue 20 May 1pm AS Psychology AQA 7181/2 1h 30m  

Wed 21 May 9am A Level Psychology AQA 7182/2 2h  

Wed 21 May 9am AS Geography Pearson 8GE0 02 1h 45m  

Wed 21 May 1pm AS Physics AQA 7407/2 1h 30m  

Wed 21 May 1pm  A Level English Language AQA 7702/1 2h 30m  

Thurs 22 May 9am AS Certificate Maths AQA 1350/2A/2B/2C 1h 30m  

Thurs 22 May 9am AS Biology AQA 7401/2 1h 30m  

Thurs 22 May 9am A Level English Literature AQA 7712/2B 2h 30m  

Thurs 22 May 9am A Level Polish AQA 7687/1 2h 30m  

Thurs 22 May 1pm AS Business Studies AQA 7131/2 1h 30m  

Thurs 22 May 1pm A Level Geography Pearson 9GE0 02 2h 15m  

Fri 23 May 9am A Level History AQA 7042/1L 2h 30m  

Fri 23 May 9am A Level Physics AQA 7408/1 2h  

Fri 23 May 9am A Level PE OCR H555/1 2h  

HALF TERM 

Mon 2 June 9am A Level D&T AQA 7552/1 2h 30m  

Mon 2 June 1pm A Level Polish AQA 7687/2 2h  

Wed 4 June 9am Applied Science Extended Certificate Unit 1 AQA ASC1 1h 30m  

Wed 4 June 9am A Level PE OCR H555/2 1h  

Wed 4 June 1pm A Level English Language AQA 7702/2 2h 30m  

Wed 4 June 1pm  A Level Mathematics Pearson 9MA0 01 2h  

Thurs 5 June 1pn A Level Biology AQA 7402/1 2h  

Thurs 5 June 1pm A Level Media Studies Eduqas A680U20-1  2h 30m  

Thurs 5 June 1pm Eduqas Diploma Criminology Unit 4 4543UD0-1 1h 30m  

Fri 6 June 9am A Level Geography Pearson 9GE0 03 2h 15m  
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Fri 6 June 1pm A Level History AQA 7042/2S 2h 30m  

Mon 9 June 9am A Level Psychology AQA 7182/3 2h  

Mon 9 June 9am A Level Physics AQA 7408/2 2h  

Mon 9 June 1pm A Level Business Studies AQA 7132/3 2h  

Tue 10 June 9am A Level DT AQA 7552/2 1h 30m  

Tue 10 June 9am A Level Chemistry AQA 7405/1 2h  

Tue 10 June 9am Applied Science Extended Certificate AQA ASC3 1h 30m  

Tue 10 June 9am A Level Polish AQA 7687/3 2h 30m  

Thurs 12 June 1pm A Level Mathematics Pearson 9MA0 02 2h  

Fri 13 June 9am A Level Biology AQA 7402/2 2h  

Fri 13 June 9am Applied Science Extended Certificate AQA ASC4 1h 30m  

Mon 16 June 9am A Level Chemistry AQA 7405/2 2h  

Tue 17 June 9am A Level Physics AQA 7408/3/A 2h  

Tue 17 June 9am A Level PE OCR H555/3 1h  

Wed 18 June 9am A Level Biology AQA 7402/3 2h  

Thurs 19 June 1pm A Level Mathematics Pearson 9MA03 2h  

Fri 20 June 9am A Level Chemistry AQA 7405/3 2h  

Mon 23 Jun to 
Wed 25 Jun 

 All subjects contingency period up to and including Wed 
25th June. 

  

 


